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COMMISSIONED PIECES CERTIFICATE CALLIGRAPHY
Vows, poems, passages $250.00+ Fill in blanks $15 per, $250 min
please provide exact text via email for a quoted rate and sizing information Full certificate creation $450.00 base

140 1b archival quality watercolor paper will be used, framing not provided
EVENT CALLIGRAPHY

PRINTER-READY CALLIGRAPHY Outer Envelope $5.00 per
Names for Invitation $175.00 Inner Envelope $3.00 per
Invitation Element (ie. location, date, titles) $125.00 Outer Inner/Set $7.00
Return Address $175.00 Textured/Handmade Paper +3$0.50 per
Full Calligraphy Invitation (up to 3 pieces) $750.00 Ink Color (no charge for black or gold) $35.00
Menu or Program Headers (up to 5 titles) $250.00 Escort/Place Cards (paper surface) $3.00+
Venue Sketch $250.00+ Escort/Place Cards (non-paper surface) $6.00+
Monogram, Crest or Family Tree Design $450.00+ Handwritten note cards $1.00 per word
Map Design ($50.00 per element) $350.00+ Signage $175.00+
Full Invitation Design (up to 5 pieces, printing charges apply) $1,000.00 Seating Charts $500.00+
includes vectorization of files provided as .pdyf; .svg, .ar and/or .4iff- Other $100.00+

paper products/surface to be provided by client, plus 15% overage supply
ON SITE CALLIGRAPHY, PAINTING, FOILING OR ENGRAVING

4 hours or less $800.00+ PAYMENT SCHEDULE
8 hours or less $1,400.00+  Booking Fee (non-refundable deposit) 50%

Before project completion/shipping Balance
Private Lessons $150.00/hr  Rush Fee +30-100%
Corporate Workshops (1.5-2 hours) $700.00+ Minimum booking (corporate) $500.00
travel fees apply to on-site events outside of the Orlando, FL area and Minimum booking (personal projects) $300.00
in-person workshops *orders of $500.00 or less and printer ready calligraphy must be paid in_full to book
IN STUDIO ENGRAVING AND PAINTING COMMISSIONS ARTISTIC RELEASE
Up to four words on perfume or liquor bottles $65.00+per I consider it an honor to be a part of your special events! Please review my work
Up to two words on glassware, metal flasks or similar items $50.00+ per  to ensure you like my artistic style and abilities. Unlike computer-generated text,
Additional words $5.00 per the beauty of hand written calligraphy is the natural variation in letter form, so
Floral design or font matching $15.00 per no two pieces will be the same.

As the artist, I remain the sole owner of all artistic rights. Commussioned art is for personal use only. Separate commercial licensing agreements are available.

Prices are current as of 2023 and applicable to all new clients, bulk discounts may be available.



